
32 Engagés
J4 32 CLASSES

? D:0,200km
Moy: 61,829 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS MOYENNE

Jun Sen Vétéran : 200m L
1 AUTALE Samuel VCE C-C3 ESP 34 11s,645 61,829

2 GONTHIER Florian VCSD JUN JUN 31 11s,968 60,160

3 PAYET Justy Tommy VCSD JUN JUN 27 12s,088 59,563

4 PHOERON Samuel CCB C-C3 Vet1 5 12s,494 57,628

5 AUGUSTE Aymeric VCSD C-C3 ESP 16 12s,582 57,225

6 NONVAL Aurian Noah RCD JUN JUN 4 12s,697 56,706

7 POTHIN Anthony VCSD JUN JUN 17 12s,744 56,497

8 HENRIETTE Mickaël CCB P-CY Vet1 29 12s,812 56,197

9 LAUGIER Camille CCB JUN FEM 10 13s,121 54,874

10 DUSSAULT Xavier LBO2 P-CY Vet2 8 13s,501 53,329

11 JOURDANNE Laurent VTTL P-CY Vet2 33 14s,040 51,282

CADET : 200m L

1 SATRE Etienne VCE J-CD CAD 30 12s,890 55,857

2 VELNA Yann LBO2 J-CD CAD 1 13s,040 55,215

3 MORAU Nicolas CCB J-CD CAD 7 13s,057 55,143

4 HENRIETTE Christopher CCB J-CD CAD 32 13s,867 51,922

5 GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CCB J-CD CAD 14 13s,936 51,665

MINIME : Vélo de Piste 200m L
1 LAUGIER Nicolas CCB J-MN MIN 13 12s,546 57,389

2 MALLARD Gaëtan CCB J-MN MIN 25 12s,584 57,216

3 AURE Mathéo Jean RCD J-MN MIN 24 13s,390 53,771

4 TEZA Paul VCE J-MN MIN 2 13s,777 52,261

5 ALLY Arnaud CCB J-MN MIN 6 14s,067 51,184

6 LAURET Noah RCD J-MN MIN 23 14s,119 50,995

7 DELPECH Rudy CCB J-MN MIN 26 15s,139 47,559

FEMININE : 200m L

1 VALCARES Léa VCSD JUN FEM 12 13s,324 54,038

2 PAYET Marie Daisy VCSD P-CY FEM 28 13s,944 51,635

3 ALMAR Chloé VCSD JUN FEM 9 14s,119 50,995

4 LYCURGUE Lara CCB J-CD FEM 19 14s,250 50,526

5 ROULLIN Anaïs VCSD J-CD FEM 20 14s,303 50,339

6 GRONDIN Léa VCSD J-BE F 21 14s,480 49,724

7 BERILE Adèle Jade VCE J-CD FEM 18 14s,557 49,461

8 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VCSD J-BE F 11 15s,677 45,927

9 BONACIO Irice Marie AliciaCCB J-CD FEM 3 15s,831 45,480
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30 Engagés
J4 30 CLASSES

?

km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

Jun Sen Vétéran :
1 AUTALE Samuel VCE C-C3 ESP 34

2 GONTHIER Florian VCSD JUN 1 JUN 31

3 PAYET Justy Tommy VCSD JUN 2 JUN 27

4 AUGUSTE Aymeric VCSD C-C3 ESP 16

5 NONVAL Aurian Noah RCD JUN 3 JUN 4

6 LAUGIER Camille CCB JUN FEM 10

7 PHOERON Samuel CCB C-C3 1 Vet1 5

8 JOURDANNE Laurent VTTL P-CY 2 Vet2 33

9 DUSSAULT Xavier LBO2 P-CY 3 Vet2 8

CADET :
1 SATRE Etienne VCE J-CD CAD 30

2 VELNA Yann LBO2 J-CD CAD 1

3 MORAU Nicolas CCB J-CD CAD 7

4 GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CCB J-CD CAD 14

5 HENRIETTE Christopher CCB J-CD CAD 32

MINIME :
1 LAUGIER Nicolas CCB J-MN MIN 13

2 MALLARD Gaëtan CCB J-MN MIN 25

3 TEZA Paul VCE J-MN MIN 2

4 AURE Mathéo Jean RCD J-MN MIN 24

5 ALLY Arnaud CCB J-MN MIN 6

6 LAURET Noah RCD J-MN MIN 23

7 DELPECH Rudy CCB J-MN MIN 26

FEMININE :
1 VALCARES Léa VCSD JUN FEM 12

2 PAYET Marie Daisy VCSD P-CY FEM 28

3 ALMAR Chloé VCSD JUN FEM 9

4 ROULLIN Anaïs VCSD J-CD FEM 20

5 LYCURGUE Lara CCB J-CD FEM 19
6 GRONDIN Léa VCSD J-BE F 21

7 BERILE Adèle Jade VCE J-CD FEM 18

8 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VCSD J-BE F 11
9 BONACIO Irice Marie AliciaCCB J-CD FEM 3
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31 Engagés
J4 31 CLASSES

?

km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS POINTS Ecart

Cadet Jun Sen Vétéran : 15T (4+11) 6m 33s

1 POTHIN Anthony VCSD JUN 1 JUN 17 8

2 AUGUSTE Aymeric VCSD C-C3 ESP 16 3

3 AUTALE Samuel VCE C-C3 ESP 34

4 SATRE Etienne VCE J-CD 1 CAD 30

5 PAYET Justy Tommy VCSD JUN 2 JUN 27

6 GONTHIER Florian VCSD JUN 3 JUN 31

7 PHOERON Samuel CCB C-C3 1 Vet1 5

8 MORAU Nicolas CCB J-CD 2 CAD 7

9 NONVAL Aurian Noah RCD JUN 4 JUN 4

10 LAUGIER Camille CCB JUN FEM 10

11 DUSSAULT Xavier LBO2 P-CY 2 Vet2 8

12 VELNA Yann LBO2 J-CD 3 CAD 1

13 JOURDANNE Laurent VTTL P-CY 3 Vet2 33

14 HENRIETTE Christopher CCB J-CD 4 CAD 32

15 GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CCB J-CD 5 CAD 14

MINIME : Vélo de Piste 10T (4+6) 5m 11s

1 TEZA Paul VCE J-MN MIN 2 3

2 LAUGIER Nicolas CCB J-MN MIN 13 2

3 MALLARD Gaëtan CCB J-MN MIN 25 1

4 AURE Mathéo Jean RCD J-MN MIN 24

5 ALLY Arnaud CCB J-MN MIN 6

6 DELPECH Rudy CCB J-MN MIN 26

7 LAURET Noah RCD J-MN MIN 23

FEMININE : Vélo de Piste 10T (4+6) 6m 19s

1 VALCARES Léa VCSD JUN FEM 12 4

2 ALMAR Chloé VCSD JUN FEM 9 2

3 PAYET Marie Daisy VCSD P-CY FEM 28 1

4 ROULLIN Anaïs VCSD J-CD FEM 20

5 LYCURGUE Lara CCB J-CD FEM 19

6 GRONDIN Léa VCSD J-BE F 21

7 BERILE Adèle Jade VCE J-CD FEM 18

8 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VCSD J-BE F 11

9 BONACIO Irice Marie AliciaCCB J-CD FEM 3
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